
Upward Bound’s New School Year Orientation 

September 20, 2025 
11am – 2pm 

University Point 
PAIS Fellowship Hall 

Lunch will be provided. 
Parents are required to attend.  

Parent Advisory Council Meeting 
Mental Health Resources Presentation 

 
 

Free school supplies. 
 

Each student who attends will also be entered into a drawing for 5 
school supply filled Duffle Bags, which includes a 1TD Hard Drive. 

 



Buses drop students off at University Point.  Buses park at Towers Parking Lot. 
 

 
 
   

 

RIVER VIEW, MOUNT VIEW, 
MONTCALM, & 

BLUEFIELD STUDENTS 

River View High School 
8:35 a.m.- 4:50 p.m. 

Dollar General, Iaeger, WV 
8:50 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Little General, Roderfield, WV 
9:00 a.m.- 4:15 p.m. 

Subway, Welch, WV (across from KFC) 
9:15 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Old Gianato store, Kimball, WV 
9:30 a.m.- 3:45 p.m. 

Eller's Gas Station, Keystone, WV 
9:40a.m.- 3:35 p.m. 

Northfork Fire Station 
9:55 a.m.-3:15 p.m. 

3G Mart, Maybeury, WV 
10:05 a.m.-3:30 p.m. 

First Community Bank, Bluewell, WV 
10:20 a.m.- 2:45 p.m. 

Bluefield High School 
10:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m. 

GREENBRIER EAST, JAMES 
MONROE, & PRINCETON SENIOR 

STUDENTS 

Greenbrier East High School 

8:55 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. 
 
Queens Pizza (Union, WV) 

9:25 a.m.- 3:25 p.m. 

 
James Monroe High School 

9:45 a.m.- 3:00p.m. 

 
Hometown Restaurant (Peterstown, WV) 

10:00 a.m.- 2:45 p.m. 

 
Princeton Senior High School 

10:35 a.m.- 2:20 p.m. 

GREENBRIER WEST, SUMMERS 
COUNTY, & PIKEVIEW 

STUDENTS 

Shell Gas Station (Exit 156 – Crawley/Smoot, WV) 

9:45 a.m.-3:15 p.m. 

 
Dairy Queen (parking lot near Outdoor Business) 

10:25 a.m.- 2:35 p.m. 

 
Pipestem Christian Academy 

10:40 a.m.- 2:20 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
PIKEVIEW STUDENTS: 

Meet at the Concord University 

University Point 

PAIS Fellowship Hall 


	September 2025 Saturday Session
	Each student who attends will also be entered into a drawing for 5 school supply filled Duffle Bags, which includes a 1TD Hard Drive.

	September 2025 Bus Schedule

